1 / 4
High Current Power Inductor
TGIA2717 Series
Outline:
Greatly improved current characteristics
Magnetically shielded structure with low magnetic flux leakage
Low-resistance,and support high currents by using flat wire

Storage temperature range: -40℃～+125℃
Application：
AudioVisual:Mini component,AV ampllifier,Amplifier for profes
high current power supplies, Battery power devices
DC/DC converters in distributed power systems
1 Product Dimensions (mm)
2 Electrical Characteristics
Part No.
Inductance
(μH)
D.C.R. (mΩ) Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
20% Typical Max Typical Typical
TGIA2717-3R3M 3.30 1.80 2.00 85.0 33.7
TGIA2717-4R7M 4.70 1.80 2.00 59.0 33.7
TGIA2717-6R8M 6.80 1.80 2.00 41.0 33.7
TGIA2717-100M 10.0 1.80 2.00 28.0 33.7
TGIA2717-150M 15.0 1.80 2.00 18.0 33.7
TGIA2717-220M 22.0 1.80 2.00 12.0 33.7
TGIA2717-330M 33.0 1.80 2.00 7.00 33.7
M
a
rk
in